
1^ QUADRANGOLARE DELLA BEFANA – IMOLA –  

DOMENICA 6 GENNAIO 2013 
 

 

 

 25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C1 MASCHI          Codice: MGF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ERRA GABRIELE              : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    24"49 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C2 FEMMINE         Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PIANCASTELLI MARIA CHIARA  : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"33 : 

:  2 : LORENZONI SOFIA            : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"53 : 

:  3 : VEGGETTI FRANCESCA         : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    23"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C2 MASCHI          Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RANIERI DAVIDE             : 04 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    18"52 : 

:  2 : FRAZZANO FEDERICO          : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"80 : 

:  2 : RICCITELLI MIRKO           : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    21"80 : 

:  4 : GUERCIA GIUSEPPE           : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    22"43 : 

:  5 : MARZOCCHI LUCA             : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"67 : 

:  6 : MONTINARO SAMUELE          : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    27"08 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE         Codice: FPF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VIGNOLI MATILDE            : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    20"05 : 

:  2 : DAL MONTE FRANCESCA        : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"07 : 

:  3 : VECE CECILIA               : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"16 : 

:  4 : BONA MELISSA               : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"31 : 

:  5 : VALMORI SOFIA              : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    21"47 : 

:  6 : MARTINELLI MATILDE         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"18 : 

:  7 : PANTERRENI EMMA            : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    25"39 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI          Codice: MPF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CERASUOLO SIMONE           : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    16"80 : 

:  2 : JAMAL EDDINE AHMED KHALIL  : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    17"93 : 

:  3 : FRACCA GIACOMO             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    19"06 : 

:  4 : BELTRAME ANDREA            : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    19"13 : 

:  5 : VISENTINI FILIPPO          : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    19"17 : 

:  6 : TORSANI MATTEO             : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    19"21 : 

:  7 : CAVINA DAVIDE              : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    20"48 : 

:  8 : BRESSAN MATTEO             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"86 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE         Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MORINI ARIANNA             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    40"88 : 

:  2 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    41"25 : 

:  3 : OSSANI NOEMI               : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    42"27 : 

:  3 : VENIERI MARTINA            : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    42"27 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI          Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NEDIANI ENRICO             : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    37"82 : 

:  2 : RUFINI ALESSANDRO          : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    37"86 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



        

 

 

 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE        Codice: FHF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : QUADALTI MAIA              : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'24"65 : 

:  2 : SABATTINI ELEONORA         : 02 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'27"22 : 

:  3 : CASADIO ANNA               : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'29"71 : 

:    : GANI GIULIA                : 02 : UISP CN IMOLA            : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI         Codice: MHF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BUSA MICHELE               : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'10"46 : 

:  2 : BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'15"66 : 

:  3 : GIULIANELLI MICHAEL        : 01 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'20"26 : 

:  4 : AMADESI SIMONE             : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'30"54 : 

:  5 : SCEUSI JACOPO              : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'30"94 : 

:  6 : BONZI GIAMMARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'31"89 : 

:  7 : PAIOLI ANDREA              : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'35"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE        Codice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BIANCONCINI MATILDE        : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'17"30 : 

:  2 : MAINETTI CHIARA            : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'22"46 : 

:  3 : DONIGAGLIA MATILDE         : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'27"06 : 

:  4 : TAMPIERI GIULIA            : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'37"36 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI         Codice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VERONESE FRANCESCO         : 00 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'11"15 : 

:  2 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'17"19 : 

:  3 : CASADIO CARLO              : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'20"72 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C1 FEMMINE            Codice: FGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FIORINI MARTINA            : 06 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    25"41 : 

:  2 : BELTRAME ALICE             : 06 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"76 : 

:  3 : VEGGETTI MICHELA           : 06 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"86 : 

:  4 : CHIAVARO MICHELA           : 06 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    32"07 : 

:  5 : SPADA VANESSA              : 06 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    42"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C1 MASCHI             Codice: MGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TERZIARI TOMMASO           : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    27"09 : 

:  2 : FRANCHI ANDREA             : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    27"91 : 

:  3 : DI PRIMA GIUSEPPE          : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"07 : 

:  4 : KECI LUIS                  : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    29"89 : 

:  5 : DEMIRAI KLODIAN            : 06 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    30"81 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C2 FEMMINE            Codice: FCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MONTI SOFIA                : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    23"41 : 

:  2 : MACCAFERRI ANNA            : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"34 : 

:  3 : CENNI ASIA                 : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"16 : 

:  4 : MAZZOLI ALICE              : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    27"74 : 

:  5 : PIRAZZINI SILVIA           : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"04 : 

:  6 : VALENTINI GIADA            : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"32 : 

:  7 : DEL GALLO NOEMI            : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"35 : 

:  8 : VISTOLI ALICE              : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    28"69 : 

:  9 : BONZI FEDERICA             : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    30"80 : 



: 10 : PISCOPO PRIMA ROSA         : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    31"12 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C2 MASCHI             Codice: MCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TARTARINI MATTEO           : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    20"37 : 

:  2 : MARRI JAVIER               : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    20"82 : 

:  3 : MARABINI CRISTIANO         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    23"59 : 

:  4 : GOIA MARCO                 : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    24"46 : 

:  4 : EL KHOLDI DANIELE          : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    24"46 : 

:  6 : BENINI DAVIDE              : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    24"76 : 

:  7 : DARDI ALEX                 : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    24"96 : 

:  8 : SEROTTI MARCO              : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"57 : 

:  9 : ZENERE FULVIO              : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    25"71 : 

: 10 : TAMPIERI MARCO             : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    26"05 : 

: 11 : MERLINI FRANCESCO          : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"59 : 

: 12 : GRAMANTIERI FILIPPO        : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"76 : 

: 13 : BIAVATI EMANUELE           : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"96 : 

: 14 : SABBATANI PIETRO           : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    27"57 : 

: 15 : CALLEGATI LEONARDO         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    28"74 : 

: 16 : VALLI MATTEO               : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    30"94 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            Codice: FPD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PAGANINI MANUELA           : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"10 : 

:  2 : TUVERI JASMINE             : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"35 : 

:  3 : PANZAVOLTA ANGELA          : 04 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    21"69 : 

:  4 : DAL MONTE FRANCESCA        : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"83 : 

:  5 : VIGNOLI MATILDE            : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    22"19 : 

:  6 : RICCI CHIARA               : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    22"44 : 

:  7 : BOFFA NOEMI                : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    22"91 : 

:  8 : MARZOCCHI VIOLA            : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    24"49 : 

:  9 : CLAPIS SOFIA               : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    25"61 : 

: 10 : VECE CECILIA               : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"27 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Codice: MPD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FACCIOLI FILIPPO           : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    18"95 : 

:  2 : VANGJELI GIORGIO           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"00 : 

:  3 : LAGHI MATTEO               : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    21"05 : 

:  4 : FARINI FILIPPO             : 03 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    21"14 : 

:  5 : BRESSAN MATTEO             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"20 : 

:  6 : TORSANI MATTEO             : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    21"57 : 

:  7 : NIGRO SIMONE               : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    22"28 : 

:  8 : ROSSI FILIPPO              : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    22"43 : 

:  9 : BILLI LUDOVICO             : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    23"13 : 

: 10 : ZANNONI NICOLO'            : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    23"46 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PASOTTI SARA               : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    43"48 : 

:  2 : MORINI ARIANNA             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    45"22 : 

:  3 : GALEOTTI ALICE             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    45"35 : 

:  4 : SANGIORGI ANNA             : 03 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    46"79 : 

:  5 : TOSSANI ELENA              : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    47"64 : 

:  6 : FREDDI ERIKA               : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    50"96 : 

:  7 : DALL'ARNO VALENTINA        : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    55"10 : 

:    : GRILLINI SONIA             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FREGONI TOMMASO            : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    38"92 : 



:  2 : PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO'      : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    40"33 : 

:  3 : MAZZA SIMONE               : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    40"49 : 

:  4 : VALENTE GIANLUCA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    40"81 : 

:  5 : TARONI PABLO               : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    42"90 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE           Codice: FHD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SARTI NICOLE               : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'21"19 : 

:  2 : BANDINI SOFIA              : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'27"33 : 

:  3 : SABATTINI ELEONORA         : 02 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'32"76 : 

:  3 : CHILUZZI SARA              : 02 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'32"76 : 

:    : MANETTI MATILDE            : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI            Codice: MHD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VIGNALI ANDREA             : 01 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'23"91 : 

:  2 : VALMORI LUCA               : 01 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'25"12 : 

:  3 : BONZI SIMONE               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'27"30 : 

:  4 : CASADIO DIEGO              : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'27"81 : 

:  5 : TAROZZI DAVIDE             : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'31"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE           Codice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PANZAVOLTA MARTINA         : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'27"77 : 

:  2 : RANIERI ELISA              : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'29"18 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI            Codice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FERRARI ALBERTO            : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'16"21 : 

:  2 : DALL'OSSO GABRIELE         : 00 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'22"87 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C1 FEMMINE             Codice: FGR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FIORINI MARTINA            : 06 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"42 : 

:  2 : CHIAVARO MICHELA           : 06 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    33"04 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C1 MASCHI              Codice: MGR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MERIGHI DIEGO              : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"42 : 

:  2 : POP ANDREI TEODOR          : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    32"87 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C2 FEMMINE             Codice: FCR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BONA NICOLE                : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"03 : 

:  2 : SALVATO SOFIA              : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    31"09 : 

:  3 : DEL GALLO NOEMI            : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    33"15 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C2 MASCHI              Codice: MCR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SABATTANI ALEX             : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    23"59 : 

:  2 : TARTARINI MATTEO           : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    23"61 : 

:  3 : CRICCA PIETRO              : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"55 : 

:  4 : EL KHOLDI DANIELE          : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"72 : 

:  5 : GOIA MARCO                 : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    31"84 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE             Codice: FPR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



:  1 : LIPPI GIORGIA              : 04 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    24"60 : 

:  2 : MARTINELLI MATILDE         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    24"90 : 

:  3 : VALMORI SOFIA              : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    25"56 : 

:  4 : CLAPIS SOFIA               : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    25"71 : 

:  5 : LIVERANI SARA              : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"40 : 

:  6 : BOVOLENTA SILVIA           : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    27"79 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI              Codice: MPR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FACCIOLI FILIPPO           : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"16 : 

:  2 : AMRAOUI SAMY               : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    23"82 : 

:  3 : BARTOLINI GIOVANNI         : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    24"05 : 

:  4 : BILLI LUDOVICO             : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    24"38 : 

:  5 : REMONDINI FILIPPO          : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"51 : 

:  6 : SANTORO GABRIELE           : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"31 : 

:  7 : NIGRO SIMONE               : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"35 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE             Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DE CARLI DANIELA           : 03 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    46"95 : 

:  2 : BRUSCHI CORINNE            : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    49"15 : 

:  3 : TOSSANI ELENA              : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    49"72 : 

:  4 : MALUCELLI ALESSIA          : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    50"67 : 

:  5 : CHATBOURI YOSR             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    53"99 : 

:  6 : FREDDI ERIKA               : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    54"22 : 

:  7 : SANGIORGI ANNA             : 03 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    54"88 : 

:  8 : DAZZANI IRENE              : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    55"17 : 

:  9 : RAVAGLIA GIORGIA           : 03 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'03"97 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI              Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CIAMPOLI DANIELE           : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    41"50 : 

:  2 : CHALGHOUMI OMAR            : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    49"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE            Codice: FHR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PALENA LUDOVICA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'34"38 : 

:  2 : RICCI GIULIA               : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'49"89 : 

:  3 : GANI GIULIA                : 02 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  2'00"65 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI             Codice: MHR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SANGIORGI MARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'28"28 : 

:  2 : ZAPPI MATTEO               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'32"61 : 

:  3 : RIZZELLO MATTIA            : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'36"39 : 

:  3 : MAROCCHI DANIEL            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'36"39 : 

:  5 : VENTURELLI GIULIO          : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'36"68 : 

:  6 : AMADESI SIMONE             : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'49"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE            Codice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NEGRELLI FRANCESCA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'26"17 : 

:  2 : MAINETTI CHIARA            : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'31"41 : 

:  3 : CARDELLI GIULIA            : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'32"31 : 

:  4 : PARUOLO GIORGIA            : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'33"52 : 

:  5 : DONIGAGLIA MATILDE         : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'33"80 : 

:    : PANZAVOLTA MARTINA         : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI             Codice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : COLANGELI VALENTINO        : 00 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'27"75 : 

:  2 : FERRARI ALBERTO            : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'28"54 : 

:  3 : DALL'OSSO GABRIELE         : 00 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'29"02 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C1 FEMMINE     Codice: FGS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BELTRAME ALICE             : 06 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"92 : 

:  2 : VEGGETTI MICHELA           : 06 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"88 : 

:  3 : SPADA VANESSA              : 06 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    38"56 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C1 MASCHI      Codice: MGS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MERIGHI DIEGO              : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    20"52 : 

:  2 : ERRA GABRIELE              : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    23"36 : 

:  3 : TERZIARI TOMMASO           : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    23"80 : 

:  4 : POP ANDREI TEODOR          : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"10 : 

:  5 : KECI LUIS                  : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    27"10 : 

:  6 : DI PRIMA GIUSEPPE          : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    31"87 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C2 FEMMINE     Codice: FCS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VEGGETTI FRANCESCA         : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    19"40 : 

:  2 : LORENZONI SOFIA            : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    19"81 : 

:  3 : PIANCASTELLI MARIA CHIARA  : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    20"23 : 

:  4 : MONTI SOFIA                : 05 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    20"47 : 

:  5 : BONA NICOLE                : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    22"29 : 

:  6 : SALVATO SOFIA              : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    23"44 : 

:  7 : CENNI ASIA                 : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    24"12 : 

:  8 : VALENTINI GIADA            : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    24"73 : 

:  9 : VISTOLI ALICE              : 05 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    25"95 : 

: 10 : PIRAZZINI SILVIA           : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    26"06 : 

: 11 : MACCAFERRI ANNA            : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"10 : 

: 12 : MAZZOLI ALICE              : 05 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    28"26 : 

: 13 : PISCOPO PRIMA ROSA         : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    31"02 : 

: 14 : BONZI FEDERICA             : 05 : IMOLANUOTO               :    31"26 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C2 MASCHI      Codice: MCS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RANIERI DAVIDE             : 04 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    17"27 : 

:  2 : GUERCIA GIUSEPPE           : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    17"70 : 

:  3 : SABATTANI ALEX             : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    17"90 : 

:  4 : FRAZZANO FEDERICO          : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    18"76 : 

:  5 : MARRI JAVIER               : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    18"96 : 

:  6 : CRICCA PIETRO              : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    19"22 : 

:  7 : RICCITELLI MIRKO           : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    19"34 : 

:  8 : SEROTTI MARCO              : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    20"23 : 

:  9 : SABBATANI PIETRO           : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    20"27 : 

: 10 : DARDI ALEX                 : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    20"34 : 

: 11 : MONTINARO SAMUELE          : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    20"62 : 

: 12 : BIAVATI EMANUELE           : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    20"81 : 

: 13 : MARZOCCHI LUCA             : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    20"83 : 

: 14 : MARABINI CRISTIANO         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"32 : 

: 15 : BENINI DAVIDE              : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"36 : 

: 16 : CALLEGATI LEONARDO         : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"67 : 

: 17 : VALLI MATTEO               : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    22"47 : 

: 18 : MERLINI FRANCESCO          : 04 : IMOLANUOTO               :    23"45 : 

: 19 : GRAMANTIERI FILIPPO        : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    23"76 : 

: 20 : ZENERE FULVIO              : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    23"80 : 

: 21 : TAMPIERI MARCO             : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    24"27 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Codice: FPS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PANZAVOLTA ANGELA          : 04 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    17"74 : 

:  2 : PAGANINI MANUELA           : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    18"34 : 

:  3 : LIPPI GIORGIA              : 04 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    18"40 : 

:  4 : TUVERI JASMINE             : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    18"43 : 

:  5 : BONA MELISSA               : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    18"90 : 

:  6 : BOFFA NOEMI                : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    19"57 : 

:  7 : RICCI CHIARA               : 04 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    19"71 : 

:  8 : BOVOLENTA SILVIA           : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    20"89 : 

:  9 : LIVERANI SARA              : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"11 : 

: 10 : PANTERRENI EMMA            : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"52 : 

: 11 : MARZOCCHI VIOLA            : 04 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    21"86 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Codice: MPS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CERASUOLO SIMONE           : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    15"62 : 

:  2 : AMRAOUI SAMY               : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    16"06 : 

:  3 : JAMAL EDDINE AHMED KHALIL  : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    16"26 : 

:  4 : FRACCA GIACOMO             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    16"77 : 

:  5 : BELTRAME ANDREA            : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    17"25 : 

:  6 : LAGHI MATTEO               : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    17"48 : 

:  7 : CAVINA DAVIDE              : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    17"56 : 

:  8 : ZANNONI NICOLO'            : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    18"56 : 

:  9 : BARTOLINI GIOVANNI         : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    18"84 : 

: 10 : FARINI FILIPPO             : 03 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    19"16 : 

: 11 : VISENTINI FILIPPO          : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    19"31 : 

: 12 : SANTORO GABRIELE           : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    20"26 : 

: 13 : REMONDINI FILIPPO          : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    20"56 : 

: 14 : VANGJELI GIORGIO           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"06 : 

: 15 : ROSSI FILIPPO              : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    21"26 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BOSI SOFIA                 : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    36"18 : 

:  2 : CAMAGGI MATILDE            : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    36"29 : 

:  3 : NEGRINI ALICE              : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :    37"82 : 

:  4 : MALUCELLI ALESSIA          : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    38"59 : 

:  5 : CHATBOURI YOSR             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    46"56 : 

:  6 : DAZZANI IRENE              : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :    46"92 : 

:  7 : RAVAGLIA GIORGIA           : 03 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    49"75 : 

:    : GRILLINI SONIA             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RUFINI ALESSANDRO          : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    34"41 : 

:  2 : TARONI PABLO               : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    35"12 : 

:  3 : SINIBALDI MATTEO           : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    36"23 : 

:  4 : GADDONI MATTIA             : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    37"97 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE    Codice: FHS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SARTI NICOLE               : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'12"72 : 

:  2 : MANETTI MATILDE            : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'16"13 : 

:  3 : ARFILLI BEATRICE           : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'18"72 : 

:  4 : CASADIO ANNA               : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'19"46 : 

:  5 : CHILUZZI SARA              : 02 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'22"87 : 

:  6 : RICCI GIULIA               : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'25"57 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI     Codice: MHS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



:  1 : GIULIANELLI MICHAEL        : 01 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'10"67 : 

:  2 : GRAZIANO GIUSEPPE          : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'15"53 : 

:  3 : PAIOLI ANDREA              : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'16"54 : 

:  4 : VENTURELLI GIULIO          : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'16"63 : 

:  5 : VALMORI LUCA               : 01 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'18"68 : 

:  6 : CASADIO DIEGO              : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'19"96 : 

:  7 : TAROZZI DAVIDE             : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'22"23 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE    Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RANIERI ELISA              : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'16"67 : 

:  2 : CARDELLI GIULIA            : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'17"61 : 

:  3 : TAMPIERI GIULIA            : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'19"29 : 

:  4 : PARUOLO GIORGIA            : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'23"84 : 

:  5 : DI MARCO ASJA              : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'36"23 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI     Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'08"01 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE           Codice: FBX3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VENIERI MARTINA            : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'32"08 : 

:  2 : DE CARLI DANIELA           : 03 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'32"81 : 

:  3 : BOSI SOFIA                 : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'32"86 : 

:  4 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'34"23 : 

:  5 : OSSANI NOEMI               : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'35"96 : 

:  6 : CAMAGGI MATILDE            : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'36"52 : 

:  7 : BRUSCHI CORINNE            : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'37"24 : 

:  8 : NEGRINI ALICE              : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'38"15 : 

:  9 : PASOTTI SARA               : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'39"30 : 

: 10 : GALEOTTI ALICE             : 03 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  1'43"83 : 

:    : DALL'ARNO VALENTINA        : 03 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI            Codice: MBX3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NEDIANI ENRICO             : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'25"64 : 

:  2 : FREGONI TOMMASO            : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'26"85 : 

:  3 : CIAMPOLI DANIELE           : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'26"99 : 

:  4 : PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO'      : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'29"81 : 

:  5 : VALENTE GIANLUCA           : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'32"25 : 

:  6 : SINIBALDI MATTEO           : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'32"35 : 

:  7 : MAZZA SIMONE               : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'33"11 : 

:  8 : GADDONI MATTIA             : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'35"03 : 

:    : CHALGHOUMI OMAR            : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE           Codice: FHX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : QUADALTI MAIA              : 02 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  3'00"45 : 

:  2 : ARFILLI BEATRICE           : 02 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  3'10"62 : 

:  3 : PALENA LUDOVICA            : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :  3'10"95 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI            Codice: MHX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BUSA MICHELE               : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  2'39"91 : 

:  2 : BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'47"70 : 

:  3 : SANGIORGI MARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'48"59 : 

:  4 : ZAPPI MATTEO               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'59"55 : 

:  5 : MAROCCHI DANIEL            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  3'03"84 : 

:  6 : GRAZIANO GIUSEPPE          : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  3'07"65 : 



:  7 : BONZI SIMONE               : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  3'07"86 : 

:  8 : BONZI GIAMMARCO            : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  3'10"49 : 

:  9 : VIGNALI ANDREA             : 01 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  3'11"19 : 

: 10 : SCEUSI JACOPO              : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  3'12"43 : 

: 11 : RIZZELLO MATTIA            : 01 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  3'17"64 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE           Codice: FAX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BIANCONCINI MATILDE        : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'50"38 : 

:  2 : NEGRELLI FRANCESCA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'58"10 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI            Codice: MAX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VERONESE FRANCESCO         : 00 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  2'41"59 : 

:  2 : CASADIO CARLO              : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'52"22 : 

:  3 : COLANGELI VALENTINO        : 00 : UISP CN IMOLA            :  2'55"33 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       6X25 STILE LIBERO INTERCATEGORIA          Codice: XAL1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA     :    :                          :  1'36"96 : 

:  2 : IMOLANUOTO                 :    :                          :  1'38"07 : 

:  3 : UISP CN IMOLA              :    :                          :  1'41"15 : 

: FG : IMOLANUOTO                 :    :                          :  1'41"44 : 

: FG : UISP CN IMOLA              :    :                          :  1'46"16 : 

:  4 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO            :    :                          :  1'47"37 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  



 

Classifica Societ   

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 

  1)  004  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA             0      20   8  14 

  2)  001  UISP CN IMOLA                      0      18  17  20 

  3)  002  IMOLANUOTO                         0       9  19   8 

  4)  003  DEKA NUOTO LUGO                    0       7   9   5 

 


